
KP62.7 The Broken Spoke
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 0.7 Union Grove Church

Road
2.9 L 1 Union Grove Church

Road
3.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.4 R 2 Dairyland Road
6.4 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
8.7 L 2.2 Borland Road
10.9 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
13.3 R 1.8 Mount Willing Road
15.1 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
15.1 L 3.6 Brookhollow Road
18.7 R 0.8 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
19.5 L 2.6 Governor Scott Road
22.1 R 1.4 Mill Creek Road
23.4 R 0.3 Carr Store Road
23.8 L 1.3 Lees Chapel Road
25.1 L 0.5 Efland-Cedar Grove

Road
25.5 R 3.7 McDade Store Road
29.2 R 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
30.5 L 1.5 Hawkins Road
32.1 R 2.3 Wilkerson Road
34.3 R 0.9 Walnut Grove Church

Road
35.2 L 14.6 Schley Road
49.8 R 1.8 Old NC Highway 10
51.6 L 5.4 New Hope Church Road
57.1 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
60.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
61.1 R 0.8 Old NC 86
61.8 L 0.9 Hillsborough Road
62.7 L >.1 Turn sharp left

End of Ride

KP62.7 The Broken Spoke
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 0.7 Union Grove Church

Road
2.9 L 1 Union Grove Church

Road
3.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.4 R 2 Dairyland Road
6.4 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
8.7 L 2.2 Borland Road
10.9 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
13.3 R 1.8 Mount Willing Road
15.1 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
15.1 L 3.6 Brookhollow Road
18.7 R 0.8 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
19.5 L 2.6 Governor Scott Road
22.1 R 1.4 Mill Creek Road
23.4 R 0.3 Carr Store Road
23.8 L 1.3 Lees Chapel Road
25.1 L 0.5 Efland-Cedar Grove

Road
25.5 R 3.7 McDade Store Road
29.2 R 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
30.5 L 1.5 Hawkins Road
32.1 R 2.3 Wilkerson Road
34.3 R 0.9 Walnut Grove Church

Road
35.2 L 14.6 Schley Road
49.8 R 1.8 Old NC Highway 10
51.6 L 5.4 New Hope Church Road
57.1 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
60.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
61.1 R 0.8 Old NC 86
61.8 L 0.9 Hillsborough Road
62.7 L >.1 Turn sharp left

End of Ride


